Tablet1000 series
Tablet oscilloscope
Data Manual
2022.05
Warranties and Declarations
Copyright
The copyright of this document belongs to Qingdao Hantek Electronics Co., LTD.
Statement

3
2 Technical indicators
All technical specifications are applicable to the Tablet1000 series oscilloscopes. For
detail, check the end of this chapter. To verify that an oscilloscope meets the technical
specifications, it must first meet the following conditions:
⚫ The oscilloscope must have been operating continuously for at least 20 minutes at
the specified operating temperature.
⚫ If the operating temperature varies by more than 5 degrees Celsius, the
"self-calibrate" operation must be performed, which can be find under the Utility
menu.
⚫ The oscilloscope must be within the ex-factory calibration period.
All technical specifications are guaranteed to meet requirements except those marked
"typical".
Technical indicators
Model Bandwidth Sampling rate
TO1112 (C/D) 110 MHz 250MSa/S
TO1152 (C/D) 150 MHz 1GSa/S
TO1202 (C/D) 200 MHz 1GSa/S
TO1252 (C/D) 250 MHz 1GSa/S
TO1204 (C/D) 200 MHz 1GSa/S
TO1254 (C/D) 250 MHz 1GSa/S
TO1154 (C/D) 150 MHz 1GSa/S
TO1204AUTO 200 MHz 1GSa/S
TO1254AUTO 250 MHz 1GSa/S
TO1154AUTO 150 MHz 1GSa/S
Horizontal system
Horizontal scale range 2ns/div ~ 100s/div 1, 2, and 5 steps
Incremental time accuracy
(Full bandwidth)

Copyright © Qingdao Hantek Electronics Co., LTD                                                     Tablet1000 data manual
13
3 Order information and warranty
period
Order information
Order information Order no.
Host model
250MSa/S, 110MHz, 2-channel oscilloscope TO1112
250MSa/S, 110MHz, 2-channel oscilloscope +
multimeter
TO1112C
250MSa/S, 110MHz, 2-channel oscilloscope +
multimeter + signal source
TO1112D
1GSa/S, 150MHz, 2-channel oscilloscope TO1152
1G Sa/S, 200MHz, 2-channel oscilloscope TO1202
1G Sa/S, 250MHz, 2-channel oscilloscope TO1252
1G Sa/S, 150MHz, 2-channel oscilloscope +
multimeter
TO1152C